
WWC Long Term Parking - Key Dates
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7/1/2015
7/1/2015
7/1/2015

Class schedules 7/1/2015
Frequency of attendance (Average number of classes per 
student) 7/1/2015
Days /hours with largest enrollment periods 7/1/2015
Travel Patterns 8/1/2015
Current student messaging re: Parking 7/1/2015

9/1/2015
Utilization of Downtown Parking Facilities 9/1/2015
Parking Counts 9/1/2015

10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015

7/1/2015
1/25/2016
7/1/2015
7/1/2015
7/1/2015
7/1/2015
3/1/2016
3/1/2016

Update Draft Parking Management Plan 3/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016
4/1/2016Present Recommendation to City Council

Meet with COA Internal Staff Parking Committee

Phase 4 - Draft Recommendation and Process
Draft COA/WCC long term parking recommendations

Present Recommendation to Finance
Present Recommendation to COW

Meetings with Potential Private Development Partners

Analysis of WCC data 
Analysis of COA data 

Phase 3 - Mid-Year Report and Subcommittee and Internal Staff 
Meeting

Mid- year progress report to Finance Committee

Meet with Aurora Downtown Parking Subcommittee
Monthly WCC /COA Meeting on long term parking

Hollywood Casino 
West Suburban Bank 
Old Second Bank 
Aurora Civic Center Authority 
Aurora Public Library 

April MaySeptember October November December MarchJanuary February

Phase 2 - Meetings with Significant Downtown Parking 
Users/Providers and Analysis 

Tasks

Phase 1 - Data Collection

July August 

WCC parking demand discussion
Data Collection /WCC: 

Data Collection/COA 


