WWC Long Term Parking - Key Dates

	Tasks		July			August				September			October			November			December			January			February			March			April			i	Ma		
			6 1	3 2	0 27	3 10	0 17	24 3	1 7	14 2	1 28	5	12 19	9 26	2	9 ′	16 23	30	7 14	21 2	8 4	11	18 2	5 1	8	15 2	2 29	7 1	4 21	1 28	4 1	1 18	3 25	2	9 19	23 30	
Phas	e 1 - Data Collection	7/1/2015																																			
	WCC parking demand discussion	7/1/2015																																\Box			
	Data Collection /WCC:	7/1/2015																																			
	Class schedules	7/1/2015																																			
	Frequency of attendance (Average number of classes per																																	\Box			
	student)	7/1/2015																									$\perp \perp \perp$	\perp						ш	\perp		
	Days /hours with largest enrollment periods	7/1/2015																									Ш	丄		<u> </u>			Ш	\Box	\perp		
	Travel Patterns	8/1/2015																																ш			
	Current student messaging re: Parking	7/1/2015																										\perp						Щ			
	Data Collection/COA	9/1/2015																																ш			
	Utilization of Downtown Parking Facilities	9/1/2015																																			
	Parking Counts	9/1/2015																																			
Phas	e 2 - Meetings with Significant Downtown Parking																																	\Box			
	s/Providers and Analysis	10/1/2015																																ı			
	Hollywood Casino	10/1/2015																									+	十	十	+	H	十	+	一十	\top		
	West Suburban Bank	10/1/2015																									+	十	\top	1		\top	+	一	\top		
	Old Second Bank	10/1/2015																									+	十	\top	1		\top	+	一	\top		
	Aurora Civic Center Authority	10/1/2015																									+	十	\top	+		\top	+	一十	\top		
	Aurora Public Library	10/1/2015																									+	十	\top	+		\top	+	一十	\top		
	Analysis of WCC data	11/1/2015										П		1													11	十	\top	1		\top	+	\dashv	\top		
	Analysis of COA data	11/1/2015																\top				\Box					+	十	\top	+		\top	+	一十	\top		
Phas	e 3 - Mid-Year Report and Subcommittee and Internal Staff																																				
Meet	•	7/1/2015																																			
	Mid- year progress report to Finance Committee	1/25/2016										П															\Box	T	\top			\top	\Box	\vdash	\top		
	Monthly WCC /COA Meeting on long term parking	7/1/2015																																			
	Meet with Aurora Downtown Parking Subcommittee	7/1/2015																																			
	Meet with COA Internal Staff Parking Committee	7/1/2015																																			
	Meetings with Potential Private Development Partners	7/1/2015																																			
Phas	e 4 - Draft Recommendation and Process	3/1/2016																																			
	Draft COA/WCC long term parking recommendations	3/1/2016																																Ш			
	Update Draft Parking Management Plan	3/1/2016																																			
	Present Recommendation to Finance	4/1/2016																																			
	Present Recommendation to COW	4/1/2016																																			
	Present Recommendation to City Council	4/1/2016																																			